
Enrollment

Historical Enrollment

Mountain View Whisman School District
1400 Montecito Avenue | Mountain View, CA 94043

Phone: 650-526-3500 | www.mvwsd.org

Total StaffStaff in Classrooms
Staffing

Property Taxes

Schools • 2 Middle
• 9 Elementary
• Preschools
• Afterschool Care

2020-21 Fiscal Year
December 2020

First Interim

General Fund Budget

4500

4600

4700

4800

4900

5000

5100

5200

5010
5052 5065 5084

5125 5132 5110 5087

4754

Total Budget Per Student 

Revenues by Student

Expenditures by Student

Maintenance and Operations

General Administration

Direct Instruction and Support

7%

6%

87%

87% of Our Money Goes Directly to 
Students

Property 
Taxes and 

Other 
Local 

Revenue
88%

State and 
Federal 
Funds
12%

*Deficit spending with contributions to support programs
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